
Process for reporting concerns about statewide contracts/contractors 
If a conflict or concern has risen by the JD or the youth, try to address any concern with the 
vendor themselves. This helps to foster the local relationships and is the first step in resolving 
any conflict or concerns. If the issue is not resolved with the vendor, please contact the KDOC-
JS contact.  

 

Functional Family Therapy (FFT) 
Vendor Contact: 

 Eckerd (SEKS): Lesli Dillman, Office: 620-212-5710, ldillman@eckerd.org  
 EmberHope (W. Central KS): Alan Smith, Office: 316-202-7018, Cell: 316-640-1791, 

alansmith@emberhope.org  
 Cornerstones of Care (NEKS): David Irwin, Office: 816-853-2968, 

david.irwin@cornerstonesofcare.org  

KDOC-JS Contact: Andrea Juarez, 785-746-7510, andrea.juarez@ks.gov 

Alternate Contact: Marie McNeal, 785-230-6932, marie.mcneal@ks.gov 

 

Youth Advocate Program, Inc. (YAP) 
Vendor Contact: 

 David Glenn, 816-260-5272, dglenn@yapinc.org  

KDOC-JS Contact: Andrea Juarez, 785-746-7510, andrea.juarez@ks.gov 

Alternate Contact: Marie McNeal, 785-230-6932, marie.mcneal@ks.gov  

 

Sex Offender Assessment or Treatment Services 
Vendor Contact: Seth Wescott, wescott@clinical-assoc.com, 913-677-3553 

KDOC-JS Contact: Megan Bradshaw, 785-746-7640, megan.bradshaw@ks.gov  

Alternate Contact: Marie McNeal, 785-230-6932, marie.mcneal@ks.gov  


